Building Permits Issued 11/1/2019 to
11/30/2019
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2018-10914 240 to 242 W 6TH ST Triplex New
Construction
$1,450,000.00 Nov 19, 2019 Jul 10, 2018 KARNAK PRO BUILDERS 691 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7H1V4
DANNY ROBINSON
BLD2018-11020 425 W 28TH ST Coach House New
Construction
$385,400.00 Nov 20, 2019 Sep 21, 2018  ,  HUMENNY DESIGN
BLD2018-11045 342 E 11TH ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 Nov 18, 2019 Oct 9, 2018 NR EXCAVATING
SERVICES LTD
7185 150 A STREET
SURREY, BC V3S2E2
1024753 BC LTD
BLD2018-11150 425 W 28TH ST Residential Demolition $2,000.00 Nov 20, 2019 Dec 4, 2018  ,  GLEN MCKINNON
BLD2018-11175 752 E 3RD ST Residential New
Construction
$2,873,007.00 Nov 20, 2019 Dec 7, 2018 CENSORIO GROUP
(QUEENSBURY) GP INC
388 W. 8TH AVE
VANCIUVER, BC V5Y 3X2
CENSORIO GROUP
(QUEENSBURY) GP INC
BLD2019-11227 215 W 19TH ST Duplex New
Construction
$680,000.00 Nov 13, 2019 Jan 31, 2019 LEXA DEVELOPMENT 1196 W 21ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7P 2C8
SHOWROOM HOMES
BLD2019-11272 257 W 28TH ST SFD New
Construction
$800,000.00 Nov 7, 2019 Mar 14, 2019 TNS DEVELOPMENT LTD 26896 26A AVE
ALDERGROVE, BC V4W
3Z6
MEHDI SHERKAT
BLD2019-11311 311 W 1ST ST Commercial Demolition $100,000.00 Nov 4, 2019 Apr 8, 2019  ,  LACO HOLDINGS LTD
BLD2019-11473 755   RIDGEWAY AVE Residential Demolition $10,000.00 Nov 14, 2019 Jun 19, 2019 JVT EXCAVATING &
DEMOLITION LTD
9074 144TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 5Z8
AMIRVVEZA ZARABIAN
BLD2019-11484 223 W 1ST ST Commercial Alteration $48,000.00 Nov 7, 2019 Jun 27, 2019 STEVEN THOMAS
CONSTRUCTION LTD
17825 64TH AVENUE
SURREY, BC V3S 1Z3
BRIAN RIEDLINGER
BLD2019-11494 360 E 2ND ST Residential Alteration $18,000.00 Nov 22, 2019 Jun 28, 2019  ,  DAVINA C GOH
BLD2019-12397 2609   WESTVIEW DR Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$95,000.00 Nov 5, 2019 Aug 6, 2019 HUMPHRIES
CONSTRUCTION
303-350 E ESPLANADE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7L1A4
MANDEEP RAI
BLD2019-12410 409 E 11TH ST Residential Demolition $5,000.00 Nov 22, 2019 Aug 14, 2019  ,  NU LEVEL
CONSTRUCTION LTD
BLD2019-12426 935   MARINE DR Commercial Alteration $65,000.00 Nov 25, 2019 Sep 4, 2019 WILLOW SPRING
CONSTRUCTION (BC)
LTD
304-9775 188 ST SURREY,
BC V4N3N2
BOGDAN KENT
BLD2019-12427 1133   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Alteration $108,000.00 Nov 1, 2019 Sep 5, 2019  ,  RYAN BARATA
BLD2019-12428 1221   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Alteration $156,100.00 Nov 26, 2019 Sep 5, 2019 BC COASTAL PROJECTS
LTD
101-360 EDWORTHY WAY
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC
V3L 5T8
RYAN BARATA
BLD2019-12430 152 E 13TH ST Commercial Alteration $40,000.00 Nov 1, 2019 Sep 10, 2019  ,  JOSEPH AHN
BLD2019-12470 137 W 17TH ST Commercial Alteration $35,000.00 Nov 1, 2019 Oct 11, 2019  ,  ALIREZA VAFAEI
BLD2019-12471 1960   RUFUS DR Residential Alteration $1,000.00 Nov 13, 2019 Oct 16, 2019  ,  BOB GAMEL
BLD2019-12481 307 E 23RD ST SFD Alteration $10,000.00 Nov 8, 2019 Oct 29, 2019  ,  YIP YEE YEUNG
BLD2019-12485 1910   CEDAR
VILLAGE CRES
Townhouse Alteration $20,000.00 Nov 22, 2019 Nov 5, 2019 ALCHEMY
CONSTRUCTION LTD
1537 WELCH STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7P 1B5
ALCHEMY
CONSTRUCTION LTD
BLD2019-12487 168 E ESPLANADE  Residential Alteration $400,000.00 Nov 28, 2019 Nov 6, 2019 VERTICAL GRAIN
PROJECTS
835 WHITCHURCH NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2A5
BRITTTANY MCMULLEN
BLD2019-12488 288 E 6TH ST Apartment Alteration $50,000.00 Nov 26, 2019 Nov 7, 2019 K ARCHER RENOVATION
AND HANDYMAN
SERVICE
14669 90TH AVE SURREY,
BC V3R 1A5
SANDI JENSEN